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Specifications

Part Number

Model

Capacity Per Pair
Caster

Lift Height

Inside Fork Span Range
Overall Width

Overall Height

Overall Depth

Weight/PR

A 5 Year Guarantee Against Weld Failure. A Wesco® Quality Exclusive.
Heavy duty capacities up to 5 tons - the most economical way to lift and mowve large
bulky loads.

Swivel casters allow movement in any direction.

Hand operated hydraulic jack for easy lifting and controlled lowering of loads.

All models supplied with hooks for recommended optional LB-1 or LB-2 load binders.

23" wide x 16.5" deep x 43.375" high (lowered height).
1.D. fork span range 6" to 19.5".

260094

RMR-8P

8000 Ib

(2) 8" x 2.5" Polyurethane
5"

6" to 19.5°

23"

41.375"

20.75"

402 Ib



