

Wesco Industrial Products, Inc.

1250 Welsh Rd

North Wales, PA 19454

Phone: 800.445.5681 • Fax: 800.346.5511

Email: info@wescomfg.com

Part No. 260094, Rais-N-Rol™ 8,000 lb Capacity Per Pair



- · A 5 Year Guarantee Against Weld Failure. A Wesco® Quality Exclusive.
- Heavy duty capacities up to 5 tons the most economical way to lift and move large bulky loads.
- · Swivel casters allow movement in any direction.
- · Hand operated hydraulic jack for easy lifting and controlled lowering of loads.
- · All models supplied with hooks for recommended optional LB-1 or LB-2 load binders.
- 23" wide x 16.5" deep x 43.375" high (lowered height).
- I.D. fork span range 6" to 19.5".

Specifications | Video

ifications		
Part Number	260094	
Model	RNR-8P	
Capacity Per Pair	8000 lb	
Caster	(2) 8" x 2.5" Polyurethane	
Lift Height	6"	
Inside Fork Span Range	6" to 19.5"	
Overall Width	23"	
Overall Height	41.375"	
Overall Depth	20.75"	
Weight/PR	402 lb	